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Data Descrição Documento Valor
(R$) Saldo (R$)

  Saldo Anterior  

03/01/2019
DEBITO TED/IB
00615702000180 INKAPEL
NIP COMERCI

I00165 -53,38 32.905,71

03/01/2019
TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS
26527719000179
MULTIGAS COME

SI01706 -13,00 32.892,71

03/01/2019
TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS
56260300182 CLAUDIO
EDUARDO

SI01807 -115,20 32.777,51

03/01/2019
DEBITO TED/IB
35642602187 MARIA
APARECIDA S FERR

I00483 -1.000,00 31.777,51

04/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO ELO 45727080 48,45 31.825,96

04/01/2019
TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS
56260300182 CLAUDIO
EDUARDO

SI01529 -52,25 31.773,71

04/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359292194 200,00 31.973,71

04/01/2019
TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS
56260300182 CLAUDIO
EDUARDO

SI02682 -17,35 31.956,36

04/01/2019
TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS
03108178113 DANIEL
FLORES BE

SI03668 -500,00 31.456,36

04/01/2019 PAGAMENTO DARF DARF81COO -16,86 31.439,50

04/01/2019 DEBITO GPS PAGTO GPS -411,12 31.028,38

04/01/2019
DEBITO TED/IB
35642602187 MARIA
APARECIDA S FERR

I00362 -129,10 30.899,28

04/01/2019
DEBITO TED/IB
00615702000180 INKAPEL
NIP COMERCI

I00405 -41,88 30.857,40

04/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 373767340 50,00 30.907,40

04/01/2019 DOC/TED PESSOAL -4,00 30.903,40



04/01/2019 DOC/TED PESSOAL -4,00 30.903,40

04/01/2019 DOC/TED PESSOAL -4,00 30.899,40

04/01/2019 TARIFA COB. SEM
REGISTRO COB000001 -1,75 30.897,65

07/01/2019
TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS
20634767000180 AGENCIA
MIT T

SI02781 -96,80 30.800,85

07/01/2019 DEBITO CONVENIOS BRTELMS-G -350,29 30.450,56

07/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359292208 565,00 31.015,56

07/01/2019 CESTA DE
RELACIONAMENTO -55,00 30.960,56

08/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO MASTER 46147693 48,45 31.009,01

08/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO VISA 46147678 48,45 31.057,46

08/01/2019 LIQ.COBRANCA
S/REGISTRO COB000001 205,00 31.262,46

08/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359327516 450,00 31.712,46

08/01/2019 TARIFA COB. SEM
REGISTRO COB000001 -1,75 31.710,71

09/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO ELO 46316460 48,45 31.759,16

09/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359292224 300,00 32.059,16

09/01/2019 TARIFA COB. SEM
REGISTRO COB000004 -7,00 32.052,16

10/01/2019 LIQ.COBRANCA
S/REGISTRO COB000001 205,00 32.257,16

10/01/2019 MANUTENCAO DE
TITULOS COB000010 -10,00 32.247,16

10/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO MASTER 46500323 48,45 32.295,61

10/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO VISA 46500314 48,45 32.344,06

10/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359292216 654,00 32.998,06

10/01/2019
DEBITO TED/IB
35642602187 MARIA
APARECIDA S FERR

I00683 -100,00 32.898,06

10/01/2019
DEBITO TED/IB
35642602187 MARIA
APARECIDA S FERR

I00791 -65,00 32.833,06

10/01/2019 DOC/TED PESSOAL -4,00 32.829,06

10/01/2019 DOC/TED PESSOAL -4,00 32.825,06

11/01/2019 LIQ.COBRANCA
S/REGISTRO COB000004 1.232,20 34.057,26

11/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO ELO 46691334 48,45 34.105,71

11/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 373756852 1.200,00 35.305,71

11/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359292232 1.050,00 36.355,71

11/01/2019 TARIFA COB. SEM
REGISTRO COB000001 -1,75 36.353,96

14/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359292240 1.350,00 37.703,96

14/01/2019 TARIFA COB. SEM
REGISTRO COB000002 -3,50 37.700,46

15/01/2019 LIQ.COBRANCA
S/REGISTRO COB000001 205,06 37.905,52

15/01/2019 MANUTENCAO DE
TITULOS COB000086 -86,00 37.819,52

15/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO MASTER 47146260 135,66 37.955,18

15/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO VISA 47146244 271,32 38.226,50

15/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359327737 797,00 39.023,50

16/01/2019 LIQ.COBRANCA
S/REGISTRO COB000002 414,10 39.437,60

16/01/2019 DEBITO CONVENIOS ENERGI 71 -72,80 39.364,80



16/01/2019 DEBITO CONVENIOS ENERGI 71 -72,80 39.364,80

16/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 373745176 400,00 39.764,80

16/01/2019
TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS
01540913000163 GRAFICA
E EDI

SI06313 -1.050,00 38.714,80

17/01/2019 MANUTENCAO DE
TITULOS COB000226 -226,00 38.488,80

17/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 373752695 425,00 38.913,80

17/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359292267 410,00 39.323,80

17/01/2019 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS SI05645 70,00 39.393,80

18/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO VISA 47720956 135,66 39.529,46

18/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359292275 470,00 39.999,46

18/01/2019 LIQUIDACAO DE
BLOQUETOS -140,00 39.859,46

21/01/2019 CIELO CREDITO ELO 47871331 38,56 39.898,02

21/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO VISA 47885353 135,66 40.033,68

21/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359292283 350,00 40.383,68

22/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO MASTER 48156795 67,83 40.451,51

22/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359327460 330,00 40.781,51

23/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO ELO 48338352 67,83 40.849,34

23/01/2019
DEBITO TED/IB
00615702000180 INKAPEL
NIP COMERCI

I00102 -41,90 40.807,44

23/01/2019 DOC/TED PESSOAL -4,00 40.803,44

24/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO MASTER 48518004 9,69 40.813,13

24/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO VISA 48517991 184,11 40.997,24

24/01/2019 DEBITO CONVENIOS 14BRTEC-G -41,00 40.956,24

24/01/2019 DEBITO CONVENIOS 14BRTEC-G -57,60 40.898,64

25/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO ELO 48672543 96,90 40.995,54

25/01/2019
DEBITO TED/IB
02941588124 ANDERSON
FERREIRA LOPE

I00180 -50,00 40.945,54

25/01/2019 DOC/TED PESSOAL -4,00 40.941,54

28/01/2019
TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS
26527719000179
MULTIGAS COME

SI01703 -13,00 40.928,54

28/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359327486 220,00 41.148,54

28/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359327494 100,00 41.248,54

29/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO MASTER 49151908 67,83 41.316,37

29/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359327532 440,00 41.756,37

29/01/2019
DEBITO TED/IB
02941588124 ANDERSON
FERREIRA LOPE

I00450 -500,00 41.256,37

29/01/2019 DOC/TED PESSOAL -4,00 41.252,37

30/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359327524 120,00 41.372,37

30/01/2019
TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS
01540913000163 GRAFICA
E EDI

SI01465 -430,00 40.942,37

31/01/2019 CIELO DEBITO VISA 49461326 67,83 41.010,20

31/01/2019 DEP DINHEIRO 359327540 115,00 41.125,20



Sicredi Fone 3003 4770 (Capitais e Regiões Metropolitanas)
0800 724 4770 (Demais Regiões)

SAC 0800 724 7220
Ouvidoria 0800 646 2519


